12  |  ABB  SNK series - Screw clamp technology
SNK series, terminal blocks
Screw clamp technology
Terminal blocks End sections Jumper bars Marking
Type Function Cross section Spacing Maximum
current
Color Order code Order code Nb of
poles
Order code
IEC UL/CSA
Disconnect terminal blocks, with plug
ZS4-SP
4 mm² 10 AWG
5.2 mm
0.205 in
18 A
18 A
Grey
1SNK505313R0000
1SNK505910R0000
ES4
MC512
MC512PA
2.5 mm² 14 AWG
4 mm² 10 AWG
ZS4-SP-T2
4 mm² 10 AWG
1SNK505314R00002.5 mm² 14 AWG
4 mm² 10 AWG
ZS10-SP
10 mm² 6 AWG
8 mm
0.315 in
18 A
18 A
Grey 1SNK508316R0000
MC812
MC812PA
6 mm² 8 AWG
10 mm² 6 AWG
ZS4-SP-R1
4 mm² 10 AWG
6 mm
0.236 in
18 A
20 A
Grey
1SNK506313R0000
Closed
2
3
4
5
10
1SNK906302R0000
1SNK906303R0000
1SNK906304R0000
1SNK906305R0000
1SNK906310R0000
MC612
MC612PA
4 mm² 12 AWG
4 mm² 10 AWG
ZS4-SP-T2-R1
4 mm² 10 AWG
1SNK506314R00004 mm² 12 AWG
4 mm² 10 AWG
PG5...
Component insertion in series with circuit
5.2 mm
0.205 in
Dark
grey
1SNK900401R0000
MC512
MC512PA
Equipped with linking bar Orange 1SNK900402R0000
Disconnect terminal blocks, with orange lever
ZS4-S-R3